
April 2018 Shopping List

$29.99

$28.99

$23.99

$8.99

$22.99

$20.99

$19.99

$7.99

$14.99

$19.99

$10.99

$15.99

$7.99

$14.99

$10.99

$9.99

$9.99

$8.99

$17.99

$11.99

$11.99

$15.99

$15.99

$11.99

$15.99

$17.99

$11.99

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

Die-namics:

Horizontal Collage Cover-Up

Cross-Stitch Rectangle 

Rain or Shine - Birdie Brown 

Puddle Jumper - Birdie Brown 

Bold Blossoms

Loopy Bloom

A Tweet Hello 

Birdbath

Garden Gate

Toad-ally Awesome

Too-Cute Turtles

Piñata

Fiesta 

Cloud Shaker Window & Frame

Mom

Birthday Piñata - Pure Innocence

Smile

Shooting Star

Stamps:

Rain or Shine - Birdie Brown 

Puddle Jumper - Birdie Brown 

Birdie Brown Alphabet & Numbers

A Tweet Hello 

Toad-ally Awesome

Too-Cute Turtles

Bold Blossoms

All About Mom

Aim for the Clouds

Star Graduate

Tassel Time

Birthday Piñata - Pure Innocence

Stencils:

Mini Raindrops

Envelope Buddy

Replenishments:

Cloud Shaker Pouches

Slider Elements

Ink:

Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 1

Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 19

$6.99

$6.99

$3.99

$2.49

$12.99

$12.99

My �sh List

Congrats
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)



April 2018 Shopping List

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

Felt:

Pink Lemonade Wool Felt

Bubblegum Wool Felt

Ripe Raspberry Wool Felt

Razzle Berry Wool Felt

Cotton Candy Wool Felt

Pure Plum Wool Felt

Periwinkle Wool Felt

Boysenberry Wool Felt

Purple Rain Wool Felt

Red Hot Wool Felt

Electric Red Wool Felt

Cranberry Cocktail Wool Felt

Peach Bellini Wool Felt

Orange Fizz Wool Felt

Persimmon Wool Felt

Orange Zest Wool Felt

Tangy Orange Wool Felt

Lemon Chiffon Wool Felt

Sunshine Wool Felt

Daffodil Wool Felt

Safety Orange Wool Felt

Sno Cone Wool Felt

Spearmint Wool Felt

Summer Splash Wool Felt

Blu Raspberry Wool Felt

Blueberry Wool Felt

Berrylicious Wool Felt

Blue Yonder Wool Felt

Lush Lagoon Wool Felt

Cornflower Wool Felt

Green-Eyed Monster Wool Felt

Limelight Wool Felt

Limeade Wool Felt

Sour Apple Wool Felt

Field Day Wool Felt

Factory Green Wool Felt

Jellybean Green Wool Felt

Elf Green Wool Felt

Steel Grey Wool Felt

Black Licorice Wool Felt

Sweet Tooth Wool Felt

Whip Cream Wool Felt

Gravel Gray Wool Felt

Biscotti Wool Felt

Hot Fudge Wool Felt

Latte Wool Felt

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50


