My Favorite Things

.....

.

□ Toad-ally Awesome

□ Too-Cute Turtles

Bold Blossoms

All About Mom

Star Graduate

Tassel Time

Aim for the Clouds

Birthday Piñata - Pure Innocence

April 2018 Shopping List

Die-namics:	
Horizontal Collage Cover-Up	\$29.99
Cross-Stitch Rectangle	\$28.99
Rain or Shine - Birdie Brown	\$23.99
Puddle Jumper - Birdie Brown	\$8.99
Bold Blossoms	\$22.99
🗌 Loopy Bloom	\$20.99
A Tweet Hello	\$19.99
Birdbath	\$7.99
🗌 Garden Gate	\$14.99
Toad-ally Awesome	\$19.99
□ Too-Cute Turtles	\$10.99
🗌 Piñata	\$15.99
Fiesta	\$7.99
Cloud Shaker Window & Frame	\$14.99
Mom	\$10.99
🗌 Birthday Piñata - Pure Innocence	\$9.99
□ Smile	\$9.99
□ Shooting Star	\$8.99
Stamps:	
Rain or Shine - Birdie Brown	\$17.99
Puddle Jumper - Birdie Brown	\$11.99
🗌 Birdie Brown Alphabet & Numbers	\$11.99
A Tweet Hello	\$15.99

\$15.99

\$11.99

\$15.99

\$17.99

\$11.99

\$9.00

\$9.00

\$9.00

Stencils:

Mini Raindrops	\$6.99
Envelope Buddy	\$6.99
Replenishments:	
Cloud Shaker Pouches	\$3.99
Slider Elements	\$2.49
Ink:	
🗌 Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 1	\$12.99
Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 19	\$12.99

My Wish List

Free with \$60

□ Congrats ★ FREE Die-namics ★ with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

My Favorite Things

April 2018 Shopping List

Felt:

🗌 Pink Lemonade Wool Felt	\$3.50
🗌 Bubblegum Wool Felt	\$3.50
🗌 Ripe Raspberry Wool Felt	\$3.50
🗌 Razzle Berry Wool Felt	\$3.50
Cotton Candy Wool Felt	\$3.50
🗌 Pure Plum Wool Felt	\$3.50
🗌 Periwinkle Wool Felt	\$3.50
🗌 Boysenberry Wool Felt	\$3.50
🗌 Purple Rain Wool Felt	\$3.50
🗌 Red Hot Wool Felt	\$3.50
Electric Red Wool Felt	\$3.50
Cranberry Cocktail Wool Felt	\$3.50
🗌 Peach Bellini Wool Felt	\$3.50
🗌 Orange Fizz Wool Felt	\$3.50
🗌 Persimmon Wool Felt	\$3.50
🗌 Orange Zest Wool Felt	\$3.50
🗌 Tangy Orange Wool Felt	\$3.50
\Box Lemon Chiffon Wool Felt	\$3.50
□ Sunshine Wool Felt	\$3.50
🗌 Daffodil Wool Felt	\$3.50
□ Safety Orange Wool Felt	\$3.50
🗌 Sno Cone Wool Felt	\$3.50
Spearmint Wool Felt	\$3.50

🔲 Summer Splash Wool Felt	\$3.50
🔲 Blu Raspberry Wool Felt	\$3.50
Blueberry Wool Felt	\$3.50
Berrylicious Wool Felt	\$3.50
🔲 Blue Yonder Wool Felt	\$3.50
🗌 Lush Lagoon Wool Felt	\$3.50
Cornflower Wool Felt	\$3.50
🔲 Green-Eyed Monster Wool Felt	\$3.50
🗌 Limelight Wool Felt	\$3.50
🗌 Limeade Wool Felt	\$3.50
Sour Apple Wool Felt	\$3.50
🗌 Field Day Wool Felt	\$3.50
Factory Green Wool Felt	\$3.50
🗌 Jellybean Green Wool Felt	\$3.50
🗌 Elf Green Wool Felt	\$3.50
Steel Grey Wool Felt	\$3.50
Black Licorice Wool Felt	\$3.50
Sweet Tooth Wool Felt	\$3.50
🗌 Whip Cream Wool Felt	\$3.50
🗌 Gravel Gray Wool Felt	\$3.50
🗌 Biscotti Wool Felt	\$3.50
Hot Fudge Wool Felt	\$3.50
□ Latte Wool Felt	\$3.50